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Size
Bedroom(s)
Bathroom(s)
Floor

View
Condition
Heating
Common cost
Deposit

1067 Budapest, E6tvos utca

Property #: 10205

1067 Budapest, EOtvos utca

45 sgm

1

1

2

Courtyard
Renovated

Fan coil

4.000 HUF/month
2 month(s)

Description

Fully furnished and equipped 1 Bedroom (Gallery) apartment at Eotvos utca District 6 of Budapest .

Rental fee = 175000 HUF
Common cost = 4000 HUF
Deposit = 2 month rental fee

For more information or viewing the property please contact me!
| speak English and Hungarian

Magyarul is beszélek!

Reference number: BTE24

For more photos visit budapestrent.com/10205!

Speak to one of our property professionals today on: +36 70 999 6666


https://www.budapestrent.com/10205

